
1 林      芽彩菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 9 54.66 23.07 31.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2Loq q 3.50 -0.30 3.20-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

2 2Lz!+2Loq+1Aq+SEQ ! 4.90 -0.91 3.99-4 -4 -5 -4 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 2 1

4 2S 1.30 0.09 1.390 1 1 1 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 0 1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 1 0 1 0

7 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

8 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 1 1 2 2

22.94 23.07

Composition 2.67 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.833.75 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.004.00 4.25 3.75 4.25 3.50

31.59

2 西  村  代里子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 8 50.95 22.48 28.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lzq+1A+1A+SEQ q 4.30 -0.42 3.88-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Sq+2T q 2.60 -0.26 2.34-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.43 1.01-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 1

5 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 2 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 0 1

7 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 1 0 0 0

8 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

22.64 22.48

Composition 2.67 3.583.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.583.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.50

28.47
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3 仲  村  結  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

クラブ　サザンクロス 2 50.64 20.67 30.47 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -0.77 2.53-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-4 -3 -3 -5 -3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 1 2

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 -1 1 -2 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.32 2.221 1 3 2 2

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 0

7 2F!+2T+2T ! F 4.40 -0.90 3.50-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.14 0.46-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 2 2 1

21.60 20.67

Composition 2.67 3.833.75 3.50 4.25 3.25 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.753.50 3.50 4.25 3.25 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.833.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00

30.47

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 深  堀  文  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 5 49.00 22.29 26.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 1 0

2 2Lz!q+2Lo+1A+SEQ ! 4.90 -0.63 4.27-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 1 0 0 0

4 2F+2Lo<< << 2.30 -0.60 1.70-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.961 1 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 -1 0

8 2Lz!q ! 2.10 -0.63 1.47-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 0 1

23.60 22.29

Composition 2.67 3.503.75 3.75 3.50 3.00 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.253.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.50 3.50 3.25 2.75 3.00

26.71
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5 清  水  結  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山国際FSC 6 47.03 19.20 27.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1 0 1

2 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.43 1.01-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 0 1 0

5 2Lzq+1A+2T<+SEQ < 4.24 -0.84 3.40-5 -4 -4 -4 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 2 1

7 2F!q+1T ! 2.20 -0.90 1.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 LSp2 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

20.88 19.20

Composition 2.67 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.423.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.25

27.83

6 谷  口  朋  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 7 46.72 19.80 26.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!q ! 1.80 -0.54 1.26-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz!q+2T< ! 3.14 -1.05 2.09-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 0 1 1 1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.961 1 0 0 0

6 2Lz!<+1A+2T<+SEQ ! 3.82 -0.84 2.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 1 0

8 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.43 1.01-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 0 0 -2 -2

22.40 19.80

Composition 2.67 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.333.00 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25

26.92

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子

2023 中四国九州選手権大会

2023年10月6日～10月9日

オーヴィジョンアイスアリーナ（福岡県福岡市）
Version:2023.84.10010.1300 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.01a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/10/08 16:50 Page 3



7 山  口  梅  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 4 44.11 16.74 27.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Fq q 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2S+2Tq+1A+SEQ q 3.70 -0.26 3.44-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 2 1

5 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 1 1 -1 0

6 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.24 0.36-4 -3 -4 -5 -4

7 2S<+2T<< << 1.44 -0.52 0.92-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 0 1 2

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.50 2.00-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

18.04 16.74

Composition 2.67 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.423.00 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.333.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25

27.37

8 德  永  紗  葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 10 43.65 17.86 25.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 -1 0 0

2 2Lz<+1Aq+1A+SEQ < 3.88 -0.61 3.27-4 -3 -4 -5 -2

3 2F!q+2T<< ! 2.20 -0.90 1.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 0 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 1 0 1

6 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 -1 0 0 -1

7 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

8 2Tq q 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.40 2.600 -2 -1 -1 -2

19.98 17.86

Composition 2.67 3.253.25 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.333.50 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.083.50 3.25 3.00 2.75 3.00

25.79
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9 兎  本  栞  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 3 41.09 16.40 24.69 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F<<+2Tq << 1.80 -0.65 1.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz!q ! 2.10 -0.70 1.40-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 0 1 0

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 -1

7 2Lz<+1A+2T<+SEQ < 3.82 -0.67 3.15-4 -4 -4 -5 -4

8 2F< < 1.44 -0.34 1.10-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

18.86 16.40

Composition 2.67 3.083.25 3.75 2.75 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.173.50 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.003.25 3.50 3.00 2.75 2.75

24.69

10 猪  腰  り  な

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 1 38.68 15.44 24.24 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 1 0 0 0

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 0

4 2F!<< ! F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp2 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -1 0 -1 -1

6 2Lz<<+2T<< << 1.00 -0.30 0.70-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 -0.39 3.11-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

8 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 1 0 0

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.06 1.820 0 1 -1 -2

17.18 15.44

Composition 2.67 3.173.00 3.50 3.00 2.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 2.832.75 3.25 2.75 2.50 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.083.00 3.50 3.25 2.50 3.00

24.24

演技時間:  -0.50 転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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